EPIN:85612B0010

GENERAL CONSTRUCTION, PLUMBING, MECHANICAL AND ELECTRICAL WORK

OFFICE OF THE COMPTROLLER 8™ FLOOR RENOVATION

OPTIONAL PRE-BID CONFERNCE - 7/9/12

ATTENDANCE SHEET/POTENTIAL BIDDERS

COMPANY NAME PHONE NUMBER

Accra Sheet Metal, LLC

Ahern Painting Contractors, Inc.
Arnell Construction Corp.
Ashnu International, Inc.

AWL Industries, Inc.

ARK Systems Electric Corp.

Beys Speciality

B.G. National Plumbing & Heating Inc.

B and V Contracting Enterprises, LLC
Belfor Property Restoration
Bidclerk

Biltmore General Contractors, Inc.
CIS

City Contract Management
Conrac Construction
Constructomics, LLC

Contractors Register, Inc.

DCD Builders & Developers, LLC
Dean Builders Group, Inc.

Ecco Il Enterprises, Inc.

Fratello Construction Corp.

Fratello Construction Corp.

631-643-2100

718-639-5880

718-852-8500

212-343-2773

718-388-5500, Ext. 104

718-482-3922

718-627-7780

516-334-8282

914-963-3004

646-761-6006

877-737-6482

718-720-6200, Ext.33

973-492-0509, Ext. 311

347-586-2337

631-756-0101

212-337-2300

800-431-2584

718-363-9800

516-504-0200

914-963-3600, Ext. 3017

631-414-7171

516-481-3005
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Focus & Struga Building Developers LLC 212-995-5437
Gerard’s Plumbing and Heating Corp. n/a

Homeric Contracting Company, Inc. 718-322-2377
Hirani Engineering and Land Surveying P.C. 516-248-1010
Imar Construction, LLC n/a

Innovax-Pillar, Inc. 914-681-0265

JGM Construction Group

K and R Construction
Kel-Tech Construction, Inc.
Kelinberg Electric

Lanmark Group, Inc.
Losardo General Contractors
Linear Construction

Manasa Construction Inc.

Manhattan Business Interiors, Inc. DBA/ MBI Group 212-376-4400, Ext. 258

McGraw-Hill Construction
Metrobuild, LLC

Mongiove Associates

MVM Construction LLC
Neelam Construction Corp.
North Star Mechanical, Inc.

Nova Builders & Developers

212-356-0000
n/a

718-383-3353
646-306-5467

347-462-4000

718-647-4924, Ext.11

718-317-9188

n/a

n/a

212-382-1800
718-876-9500
914-667-3200
201-768-2213
718-532-0051

212-283-0733
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Onvia

Ortega Group LLC

Paul J. Scariano, Inc.

Petracca & Sons, Inc.

Prime Vendor Inc.

Primer Construction Corp.
Planet Mechanical Corp.
Positive Electrical Assoc., Inc.
Pyramid Floor Covering, Inc.
R.A.M.S. Mechanical Inc.
Racanelli Construction Co., Inc.
Recchia Electrical Corp.

Reed Construction Data

Rocon Plumbing and Heating Corp.
Rockmore Contracting
Signature Construction Group.
Sublink Ltd.

STV

TBROS Renovation Inc.

Technico Construction Services, Inc.

Terraferma Electrical Construction

The CHS Group

PHONE NUMBER

n/a

914-668-1000, Ext.311
914-623-9200
718-746-8000
800-746-9554
718-963-0111
718-392-8860
718-482-0202
516-299-6155
718-888-7120
631-454-1010, Ext. 103
908-561-8246
800-910-6383
516-535-4620
631-366-6200
718-788-1669
914-632-4310
212-777-4400
917-747-4774
718-937-3800
718-728-7770, Ext. 115

718-768-2727
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The Sparrow Group 718-519-6600

Urban Building Maintenance 212-247-0222 Ext. 114
UTB United Technology, Inc. 516-326-1160, Ext. 106
Varied Construction 516-248-1600

Volmar Construction Inc. n/a

WDF Inc. 914-760-3437
Whitestone Construction Corp. 718-392-1800

ZHN Contracting Corp. 718-821-3111
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